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Delight Ihruugh Connections

NEHHER:2025-12-17hkK:1.1

Twin connectors design, the pole number is half of the total connection
points. photo shows a 12 connection product, the pole number is 06.
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Pitch : 3.50 mm, 300V, 8A
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PCB Connector — Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector — Plug
3.50
Black (default)
Push in Design
Without
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320

320
160
160
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0.2
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0.2
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0.5
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9~10
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Delight Through Connections

FiESRe
=Sk YES
e LERE (°C) 120
=ELERE (°C) -40
ULIKES
L ZSEEBA (AWG) 24~16
ZEEEBA (V) 300
ZNEERRBA (A) 8
£ ZSBEDA (AWG) 24~16
ZEBEDA (V) 300
EnEERRDA (A) 8
CULNES %
£ EBA (AWG) 24~16
ZNEEBEBA (V) 300
ZIEER B (A) 8
#£ZSeEDAH (AWG) 24~16
ZMEEBREDA (V) 300
ZEERDA (A) 8
2k

- i
S T
TAE
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/4

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Delight Through Connections
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